505092519 09/13/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5139278

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Edo MUGGE	08/23/2018
RENÉ JOURNÉE	08/23/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TEIJIN ARAMID B.V.		
Street Address:	Velperweg 76		
City:	Arnhem		
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS		
Postal Code:	6824 BM		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	16080109		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)836-2787

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-836-6400
Email: email@oliff.com
Correspondent Name: JAMES A. OLIFF
Address Line 1: OLIFF PLC

Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 320850

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22320-4850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 182453

NAME OF SUBMITTER: KATIE HERNANDEZ

SIGNATURE: /Katie Hernandez/ for James A. Oliff

DATE SIGNED: 09/13/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source=6039726_1#page1.tif source=6039726_1#page2.tif

PATENT 505092519 REEL: 046865 FRAME: 0334

ASSIGNMENT

		Insert	(1)	Edo MUGGE	(2)	René JOURNÉE	
,	(1-8)	Legal Name(s)	(3)		(4)		
		of Inventor(s)	(5)		(6)		•CC: Commercia in money deposits
			(7)		(8)		***************************************
			the und	deration of the sum of one dollar (\$1 00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of rsigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each undersigned agrees to and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to			
	(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	TEUIN ARAMID B.V.			
	(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	Velperweg 76, 6824 BM Arnhe	m, NETHERLA	NDS	
			the ent inventi continu	ire right, title and interest for the U	Inited States of A nt including any I reissue applicati	irs, successors, assigns and legal represent merica as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the and all provisional, non-provisional, division on(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, re- invention known as	e onal,
	(11)	Insert Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Forcign	(11)	PROCESS AND DEVICE FOR	SPLITTING A	TAPE	enenceron group gap
		Application Number	(Attor	ncy Docket No. 182453), (iled on even date herewith or as	······
	/ 8 48 1	434	(10)	U.S. Application Number			
	(12)	Alternative Identification for	<i>إ</i> شا}	Cas. Approxion remoci	······································	more successive and a successive more desired and successive succe	***************************************
		filed applications	filed				
	entire int this assig necessary	from said application(s) to crest herein assigned, and the gament is binding on Assign 6) Each undersigned hereby y or desirable in order to con	the said / int he or: or and A: by grants mply with	Assignee, as Assignee of the entirely the has not executed, and will not assignor's heirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF PLC the power	e interest, and co t execute, any ag is and legal repre to insert on this itent and Tradem	assignment any further identification that ark Office for recordation of this documen	ivey the s that may be
4	Date	23-8-2018	2	Inventor Signature	5	grugge (SE	BAL)
2			***************************************	Inventor Signature		(5)	•
	Date	and the second s		Inventor Signature		(S)	EAL)
	Date	and the second second Second second		. m.		(\$1	
	Date .	77000/20,00003) 99399/000000000000000000000000000000000	Kraagsyllindysyllisenskemasysis iddillilli	Inventor Signature	godynomia i nysiyaki i iddanaddii dhilidhi dhilini i ini ini ini ini ini ini ini ini	<u></u>	EAL)
	Date		······································	Inventor Signature	**************************************	(S)	EAL)
	Date	trees on a consistencial data in the little of the little of the little of the consistency of the consistenc	-g-a-g-qrqcasaggdaaddddoor	Inventor Signature	Metable demonstration and a second control of control	(SI	EAL)
	Date		eessassassassassassassassassassassassass	Inventor Signature	***************************************	(Si	EAL)
	neither,	This assignment should prethen it should be signed before	ferably b	e signed before: (a) a Notary Pub st two witnesses who also sign he	olic if within the	U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.	S.A. If
	Date .	23/8/2018		Witness	<u></u>	4	Jamahan seprorder

PATENT REEL: 046865 FRAME: 0335 Date 23 - 20 16 Witness